
Trekw
eg na

ar On
derde

ndam

Winsu
mer

diep

Ta
sv

el
d

Tasveld

Veld
bran

d

Veldbrand

25A

8

7

21

3

9

23

5

17

27

24

13

7

6

15

11

49

3

7

1

5

35

24

15

21

37

29

33

23

28

26

22

19

35a

32

3451

30

41

47

39

43

45

2803E

2870E

2871E

2873E

2923E

2924E

2951E

3065E

3443E

3712E

3713E

3734E

3735E

555G

556G

557G

558G

559G

560G

561G

562G

563G

572G

573G

574G

575G

576G

577G

578G

579G

592G

593G

594G

595G

596G

597G

598G

354K

286K

370K

399K

402K

403K

404K

405K

406K

407K

408K

409K

331K
329K330K

335K

336K

341K

343K344K

345K346K347K

349K

351K

352K
353K

332K

366K

367K

368K

369K

27

25A

41

47

35

24

39

15

21

37

29

43

33

32

23

28

26

22

34

49

51

30

19

35a

8

11

2
6

3

7

7

13

21

3

7

4

9

15

5

23

5

1

17

45

Winsu
mer

diep

Trekw
eg na

ar On
derde

ndam

Ta
sv

el
d

Tasveld

Veld
bran

d

Veldbrand

(os)

(os)

28

(br)

W

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

F

E

D

C

B

A

F

E

D

C

B

A

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

0 20 40 60 80 100m

identificatie code:

status:

datum:

VERBEELDING
Bu

ro
 H

oo
gs

tra
at

 O
ls

t |
 d

e 
ad

vi
es

gr
oe

p 
ne

de
rla

nd
 - 

w
w

w
.d

ag
nl

.n
l

file:

formaat: schaal:datum:

2023-07-05
vastgesteld
NL.IMRO.1966.WDSteenfLombok-VS01

Gemeente Het Hogeland
bestemmingsplan Winsum-Dorp, Woningbouw Steenfabriek Lombok

\\192.168.1.9\cad\bsb\p01565\st plankaart\ontwerp\p01565_woningbouw bobenco-terrein, winsum_10032022.dwg

2023-05-10 (12:48:43) A3 1:1000

Plangebied
Winsum-Dorp, Woningbouw Steenfabriek Lombok

Enkelbestemmingen
W Wonen

Functieaanduidingen
(br) brug

(os) ontsluiting

Bouwvlakken
bouwvlak

Maatvoeringen

28 maximum aantal wooneenheden

Figuren
gevellijn


	Sheets and Views
	P01565_Woningbouw Bobenco-terrein, Winsum_10052023-A3


